ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME
AR-001C
GSDE6045□□□□2□H
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REV.
REF. :
PAGE 1

DWG. No.
Isat
max.
( A )
( μH )
Inductance Test Freq.
( Hz )
RDC
( mΩ )
2). Isat base on △L/L0A=30% max.  (Approximately transient current )
1). Electrical specifications at 25℃
Irms
typ
( A )
3). Irms base on temp. rise 40  typ.℃
GSDE60451R0N2AH 1.00 ±30% 9.0010.00 5.10100k/0.25V
ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME
AR-001C
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REV.
REF. :
PAGE 2
Semi-shielded SMD Power Inductor
Ⅳ﹒ Electrical characteristics：
GSDE60451R8N2AH 1.80 ±30% 7.5013.00 4.60
GSDE60453R3N2AH 3.30 ±30% 5.3020.00 3.20
GSDE60453R9N2AH 3.90 ±30% 4.9020.00 3.20
GSDE60454R7N2AH 4.70 ±30% 4.5024.00 3.00
GSDE60455R6N2AH 5.60 ±30% 3.7031.00 2.80
GSDE60456R8M2AH   6.80 ±20% 3.3033.00 2.70
GSDE60458R2M2AH   8.20 ±20% 3.2045.00 2.60
GSDE6045100M2AH 10.00 ±20% 3.0052.00 2.50
GSDE6045120M2AH 12.00 ±20% 2.8058.00 2.20
GSDE6045150M2AH 15.00 ±20% 2.5077.00 1.90
GSDE6045180M2AH 18.00 ±20% 2.2095.00 1.75
GSDE6045220M2AH 22.00 ±20% 2.00115.00 1.50
GSDE6045270M2AH 27.00 ±20% 1.90120.00 1.48
GSDE6045330M2AH 33.00 ±20% 1.60150.00 1.45
GSDE6045390M2AH 39.00 ±20% 1.50180.00 1.25
GSDE6045680M2AH 68.00 ±20% 1.20290.00 0.90
GSDE6045820M2AH 82.00 ±20% 1.10355.00 0.85
GSDE6045101M2AH 100.00 ±20% 1.00430.00 0.80
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
100k/0.25V
GSDE6045121M2AH 120.00 ±20% 0.85530.00 0.75100k/0.25V
GSDE60451R5N2AH 1.50 ±30% 7.5012.00 4.75100k/0.25V
GSDE6045470M2AH 47.00 ±20% 1.40220.00 1.20100k/0.25V
GSDE60452R2N2AH 2.20 ±30% 6.5013.00 4.60100k/0.25V
±30%
GSDE6045R56N2AH 0.56 ±30% 14.57.50 6.201M/0.25V
GSDE6045151M2AH 150.00 ±20% 0.80760.00 0.70100k/0.25V
GSDE6045181M2AH 180.00 ±20% 0.75845.00 0.65100k/0.25V
GSDE6045221M2AH 220.00 ±20% 0.63890.00 0.55100k/0.25V
GSDE6045560M2AH 56.00 ±20% 1.30260.00 1.10100k/0.25V
GSDE6045□□□□2□H
20210914
P:8.0 mm
A